ordinary course of business. Accordingly, the Company is making a consolidated disclosure of such routine 
orders. 

Summary of Consolidated Orders Received 

 Period Covered: February 08, 2026 to February 14, 2026. 

 Aggregate Order Value: Approximately INR 2,24,77,696.50 (Rupees Two Crore Twenty-Four 
Lakh Seventy-Seven Thousand Six Hundred Ninety-Six and Paise Fifty only), inclusive of applicable 
GST.  

 Nature of Orders: Supply orders for gabion boxes and rockfall netting, received in the ordinary 
course of business, as per respective contract/ Letter of Award (LOA) terms. 

 Execution Period: